e o o THURINGER

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

15. Spieltag

Landesliga Manner - Staffel I, Spieljahr 2020/2021

SpNr

000271
000272
000273
000274

000275

Datum

20.02.2021

13.02.2021

20.02.2021

20.02.2021

Heim

LSV Wolfersdorf

SV Wernburg I

ThSV Wiinschendorf

KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt

SKK Gut Holz Weida

Tabellenstand, 15. Spieltag

Pos.

4%

5*

Mannschaft

KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt

SV Wernburg Il

KSC Turbine Schmélin

LSV Wolfersdorf

SG Bad Sulza/ Niedertrebra

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz

SG Rositz/Meuselwitz

SKK Gut Holz Weida

ThSV Wiinschendorf

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Landesliga Manner - Staffel I, Spieljahr 2020/2021

Pl Name

1 Axthelm, Simon

2 Wiesenberg, Norman

3 Schmidt, Daniel

4 Hopfe, Manuel

5 Hofmann, Manuel

6 Thill, Daniel

7 Schlenzig, Michael

8 Muiller, Martin

9 Planert, Pascal

10 Koéhler, Michael

miw  Alter

m 19 SV Wernburg Il

m 30 KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt
m 49 TSV Elstertal Bad Kdstritz
m 31 SV Wernburg |1

m 31 LSV Wolfersdorf

m 35 SG Bad Sulza/ Niedertrebra
m 38 TSV Elstertal Bad Kdstritz
m 40 SV Wernburg I

m 35 SG Bad Sulza/ Niedertrebra
m 61 SKK Gut Holz Weida

409,0
381,0
381,3
369,0
355,5
364,8
384,0
378,0
361,5

387,0

231,0
190,5
192,3
205,0
1913
180,5
182,0
209,5
189,5

176,0

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Gast

SG Bad Sulza/ Niedertrebra
spielfrei

SG Rositz/Meuselwitz

KSC Turbine Schmélin

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz

SP

@ gesamt
F G Sp Y A
2,0 640,0 0 0,0 0,0
3,3 5715 3 3813 187,0
4,0 5737 1 3790 1930
1,0 5740 0 0,0 0,0
4,3 546,8 2 3455 1750
3,3 5453 2 3465 1775
10,0 566,0 0 0,0 0,0
1,0 5875 1 3870 2240
3,3 5510 2 3525 1865

7,0 5630 0 0,0 0,0

TP
6
6
6
4
4
4
2
2
2
@ zuhause
F G
0,0 0,0
3,0 5683
7,0 5720
0,0 0,0
6,5 5205
25 524,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 611,0
1,0 5390
0,0 0,0

BN

A b

Ergebnis

Sp

409,0
380,0
382,5
369,0
365,5
383,0
384,0
369,0
370,5

387,0

MP

MP

19,0
23,0
21,0
16,0
16,0
15,0
10,0
9,0

15,0

231,0
201,0
192,0
205,0
207,5
183,5
182,0
195,0
192,5

176,0

@ auswarts
F G
2,0 6400
4,0 5810
25 5745
1,0 5740
2,0 5730
4,0 566,5
10,0 566,0
2,0 564,0
55 563,0
7,0 563,0
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